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MARCHE ESTATE (0303018D)
CHIARAVALLE - 21-07-2003 - 27-07-2003

Torneo MARCHE ESTATE 0303018D

Luogo CHIARAVALLE  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 21-07-2003 - 27-07-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h /40ms + 30'QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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MARCHE ESTATE (0303018D)
CHIARAVALLE - 21-07-2003 - 27-07-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

39 3N Balercia Giacomo         ITA MAR AN 1520 0 0 1992 M 118647

2 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA TRE TN 1416 0 0 1987 M 100039

7 2N Bonagura Stefano         ITA ALT BZ 1579 0 0 1990 M 101960

29 3N Busetto Giorgio          ITA EMI FC 1542 0 0 1962 M 113531

3 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA EMI RE 1582 0 0 1979 M 100210

17 2N Catelli Domenico         ITA EMI RE 1402 0 0 1943 M 105114

15 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1519 0 0 1940 M 104754

36 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA EMI RE 1600 0 0 1980 M 117974

26 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1519 0 0 1965 M 110397

16 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1332 0 0 1957 F 104757

35 3N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1981 M 117903

12 3N Falcinelli Emanuela      ITA UMB PG 1470 0 0 1973 F 103888

5 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1654 0 0 1941 M 101586

33 3N Giri Giovanni            ITA MAR MC 1500 0 0 1973 M 117144

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1591 0 0 1955 M 100824

23 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1624 0 0 1954 M 109190

24 3N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1458 0 0 1992 M 109387

31 2N Mandolini Riccardo       ITA MAR AN 1600 0 0 1985 M 115338

8 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1516 0 0 1961 M 102017

11 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA UMB PG 1544 0 0 1965 M 103886

38 3N Marinelli Mauro          ITA MAR MC 1586 0 0 1979 M 118595

20 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1354 0 0 1968 M 106850

28 3N Marzano Vincenzo         ITA ABR AQ 1500 0 0 1960 M 111251

37 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1537 0 0 1934 M 118056

9 3N Palazzesi Giuliano       ITA MAR AN 1500 0 0 1952 M 102314

22 2N Parise Mariano           ITA CAM NA 1567 0 0 1954 M 108767

1 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA MAR AN 1500 0 0 1947 M

27 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA SIC SR 1600 0 0 1973 M 110569

40 2N Prenleloup Sergio        ITA TOS FI 1594 0 0 1948 M 120199

14 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA MAR AN 1498 0 0 1968 M 104752

25 3N Romano Costantino 1347 0 0 M 109758

32 3N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1500 0 0 1990 M 115723

21 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1500 0 0 1993 M 107922

30 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1627 0 0 1955 M 114084

6 2N Sbalchiero Lorenzo       ITA ALT BZ 1579 0 0 1950 M 101957

18 3N Trancanelli Claudio      ITA MAR MC 1563 0 0 1960 M 105711

19 3N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA SIC ME 1515 0 0 1976 M 105750

34 3N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1479 0 0 1957 M 117823

10 3N Vaccari Giorgio          ITA TRE TN 1518 0 0 1959 M 102736

13 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA LOM CR 1510 0 0 1967 M 104240
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MARCHE ESTATE (0303018D)
CHIARAVALLE - 21-07-2003 - 27-07-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

39 3N Balercia Giacomo         ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1992 M 118647

2 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 100039

7 2N Bonagura Stefano         ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1990 M 101960

29 3N Busetto Giorgio          ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M 113531

3 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1979 M 100210

17 2N Catelli Domenico         ITA 1402 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1943 M 105114

15 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1940 M 104754

36 2N Cuccolini Milo           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1980 M 117974

26 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1965 M 110397

16 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 F 104757

35 3N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1981 M 117903

12 3N Falcinelli Emanuela      ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1973 F 103888

5 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1941 M 101586

33 3N Giri Giovanni            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1973 M 117144

4 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1955 M 100824

23 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 109190

24 3N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 109387

31 2N Mandolini Riccardo       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1985 M 115338

8 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1961 M 102017

11 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 103886

38 3N Marinelli Mauro          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1979 M 118595

20 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1354 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1968 M 106850

28 3N Marzano Vincenzo         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1960 M 111251

37 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1934 M 118056

9 3N Palazzesi Giuliano       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1952 M 102314

22 2N Parise Mariano           ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 108767

1 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M

27 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1973 M 110569

40 2N Prenleloup Sergio        ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 120199

14 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 104752

25 3N Romano Costantino 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 M 109758

32 3N Romano Zeno              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1990 M 115723

21 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1993 M 107922

30 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1955 M 114084

6 2N Sbalchiero Lorenzo       ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1950 M 101957

18 3N Trancanelli Claudio      ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1960 M 105711

19 3N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1976 M 105750

34 3N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1957 M 117823

10 3N Vaccari Giorgio          ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 102736

13 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 104240
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